
Meter and LUE Equivalency Table: Size & Fee

Meter
Size

5/8”
3/4”
1”
1.5”
2”
3”
4”

$35.00
$52.50
$87.50
$175.00
$280.00
$560.00
$875.00

1.0
1.5
2.5
5.0
8.0
16.0
25.0

$8,614.00
$12,921.00
$21,535.00
$43,070.00
$68,912.00
$137,824.00
$215,350.00

Monthly
Fee

LUE
Multiplier

Fee:
$8,614 per LUE

Meter Fee Breakdown: EXAMPLE for New Residential Application

DSWSC Capital Contribution Fee                      $8,614.00

Meter and Installation                                            $500.00

Membership                                                           $100.00

Hays Trinity Groundwater                                    $1,000.00

Payable to DSWSC                                             $9,314.00
Payable to HTGCD                                              $1,000.00

Submit separate checks to DSWSC for processing

Customer Service Inspection                                 $100.00

New Capital Contribution Fee rate became e�ective January 1, 2025
POSTED November 8, 2024
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