

## Meter and LUE Equivalency Table: Size & Fee

	Meter Size	Monthly Fee	LUE Multiplier	Fee: \$8,614 per LUE
	5/8"	\$35.00	1.0	\$8,614.00
	3/4"	\$52.50	1.5	\$12,921.00
	1"	\$87.50	2.5	\$21,535.00
	1.5"	\$175.00	5.0	\$43,070.00
	2"	\$280.00	8.0	\$68,912.00
	3"	\$560.00	16.0	\$137,824.00
	4"	\$875.00	25.0	\$215,350.00

## Meter Fee Breakdown: EXAMPLE for New Residential Application

DSWSC Capital Contribution Fee	\$8,614.00 *
	<b>^=</b> 00.00
Meter and Installation	\$500.00
Membership	\$100.00
Memberemp	ψ100.00
Customer Service Inspection	\$100.00
Hays Trinity Groundwater	\$1,000.00
Payable to DSWSC	\$9,314.00
Payable to HTGCD	\$1,000.00

Submit separate checks to DSWSC for processing

<sup>\*</sup> New Capital Contribution Fee rate became effective January 1, 2025 POSTED November 8, 2024